
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
15 

3 
20 
17 
16 
26 
22 
24 
21 
32 
14 

4 
33 
37 

Name 
Jesse STROUD 
Clark FOUNTAIN 
Shane MILLER 
Justin MAUNDER 
Caleb STROUD 
Curtis BOYD 
Liam WEALLEANS 
Hamish SIMPSON 
Luca DURNING 
Lucy DOWMAN 
Sarah HUMPHREY 

Zak FULLER 
Michael DOWMAN 
Hunter STONEMAN-BOYLE 

Class 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

7 

Diff 

0.573 
0.991 
1.643 

13.575 
13.635 
14.164 
14.776 
28.833 
46.065 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.573 
0.418 
0.652 

11.932 
0.060 
0.529 
0.612 

14.057 
17.232 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:25.724 
1:25.686 
1:25.825 
1:25.914 
1:26.330 
1:27.177 
1:27.114 
1:26.790 
1:29.131 
1:30.944 
1:41.331 

1:25.828 

In Lap 
3 
8 
8 
6 
2 
3 
3 
7 
3 
5 
6 

6 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
100.789 
100.833 
100.670 
100.566 
100.081 

99.109 
99.180 
99.551 
96.936 
95.004 
85.265 

100.666 
- 
- 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:25.686) for Gixxer Cup 150 by Clark FOUNTAIN. 
Results are provisional 

Margin of Victory 

0.573 

Avg. Speed 

99.504 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.686 

Best Speed 

100.833 

Best Lap by 

3 - Clark FOUNTAIN 

 

Printed: 13/01/2019 2:39:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

C0C: Larry Mouat                MNZ Steward 

Hosted by South Canterbury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Timaru 

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Supplementary Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 3 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:05:52 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

13/01/2019 14:03 


