

## 2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels

## Sorted on Laps

Gixxer Cup 150

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km

Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 3

13/01/2019 14:03

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:05:52

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Best Speed	Points
1	15	Jesse STROUD	Gixxer Cup 150	8			1:25.724	3	100.789	25
2	3	Clark FOUNTAIN	Gixxer Cup 150	8	0.573	0.573	1:25.686	8	100.833	20
3	20	Shane MILLER	Gixxer Cup 150	8	0.991	0.418	1:25.825	8	100.670	16
4	17	Justin MAUNDER	Gixxer Cup 150	8	1.643	0.652	1:25.914	6	100.566	13
5	16	Caleb STROUD	Gixxer Cup 150	8	13.575	11.932	1:26.330	2	100.081	11
6	26	Curtis BOYD	Gixxer Cup 150	8	13.635	0.060	1:27.177	3	99.109	10
7	22	Liam WEALLEANS	Gixxer Cup 150	8	14.164	0.529	1:27.114	3	99.180	9
8	24	Hamish SIMPSON	Gixxer Cup 150	8	14.776	0.612	1:26.790	7	99.551	8
9	21	Luca DURNING	Gixxer Cup 150	8	28.833	14.057	1:29.131	3	96.936	7
10	32	Lucy DOWMAN	Gixxer Cup 150	8	46.065	17.232	1:30.944	5	95.004	6
11	14	Sarah HUMPHREY	Gixxer Cup 150	7	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:41.331	6	85.265	5
Not classif	ied									
DNF	4	Zak FULLER	Gixxer Cup 150	7	DNF		1:25.828	6	100.666	0
DNF	33	Michael DOWMAN	Gixxer Cup 150		DNF			0	-	0
DNF	37	Hunter STONEMAN-BOYLE	Gixxer Cup 150		DNF			0	-	0

## **Announcements**

New Track Record (1:25.686) for Gixxer Cup 150 by Clark FOUNTAIN. Results are provisional

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.573	99.504	1:25.686	100.833	3 - Clark FOUNTAIN

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

COC: Larry Mouat

Printed: 13/01/2019 2:39:13 PM

MNZ Steward

Hosted by South Canterbury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Timaru

Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Supplementary Regs